Individual Best Times (Masters)

Gregory Adams - (1383612) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

28.14
1:03.81

34.71

Time

26.95

59.96
2:22.61
38.28
32.48

32.62

1:13.05

2:40.77

FINA Pts

410
396

312

FINA Pts

418

418
338
276
300

289

283

Swim
Date

22/07/117
22/07/117
20/07/19

Swim
Date

1211117

29/10117
03/02/24
11/12/22
07/10/17
18/11/18

27/10/23

11/09/22

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017
Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017

Rushmoor royals Masters 2019

Meet

Swim England National Masters Inter-County
Champs

Swim England Masters National Championships
23rd IOW Masters Open Meet 2024

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Presidents Cup Masters
SE South East Region Masters Meet

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet

Venue

Aldershot Garrison
Aldershot Garrison

Aldershot

Venue

Various

Sheffield
Newport, IOW
Bracknell
Guildford

Various
Sheffield

Maidenhead

Licence

MASE94
MAS694

MAS863

Licence

MAS729

MAS718
MAS1117
MAS1002

MAS715

MAS811

MAS1090

MAS980
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Level

Level

0
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