Individual Best Times (Masters)

Gregory Adams - (1383612) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.14	410	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
100 Freestyle	1:03.81	396	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
50 Backstroke	34.71	312	20/07/19	Rushmoor royals Masters 2019	Aldershot	MAS863	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.95	418	12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
100 Freestyle	59.96	418	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
200 Freestyle	2:22.61	338	03/02/24	23rd IOW Masters Open Meet 2024	Newport, IOW	MAS1117	0
50 Breaststroke	38.28	276	11/12/22	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Presidents Cup Masters	Bracknell	MAS1002	0
50 Butterfly	32.48	300	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
50 Backstroke	32.62	311	18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
100 Backstroke	1:13.05	289	27/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
200 Backstroke	2:40.77	283	11/09/22	Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS980	0